Bus

Wat Pho

Direction

Viﬁﬁﬂﬂ’)utﬂ;’u‘n’ﬁ] (d1¢1 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus Terminal
(48) — g'ladunaatiad s7d1une 2;Tsb Ramkhamhaeng 2
Bus Depot

71 stops

Open route schedule

vhsammiwm (d1¢1 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus Terminal
(48)

paavAiiavdn (f95191);Khlong Khu Mueang Doem
fngoudau;Museum Siam
muaswmsuﬂ;Saranrom Park
n&vaAnwsza1e3;Behind the Si Kak Phraya Si

MRT d@ugan;Mrt Sam Yot Station

wantadiad;S. A. B. Intersection

ATVLINARDION (ﬁmsﬁns);Opposite Khlong Thom
(Worachak side)

»a1n153n5;Worachak Market
afpulIuAE;Soi Maen Si

sw.¥de2;Hua Chieaw Hospital
tFLd;Yossae

Sad1u9nu:Wat Sam Ngam

Iaduuana (Wses1u1);Wat Chai Mongkhon

doniumalulafidnuiu;Pathumwan Institute of Technolo-
ay

vafalImusssuuingamnuiuag;Bangkok Art and Cul-
ture Center

dauiuimnas;Siam Center

IaUnuursu;Wat Pathum Wanaram

Bus 3-11 (48) u.574@" LMK 2 - 5ﬂTW'§;Ramkhamhaeng 2 -

slked

A

Go to website

Route schedule

vhsnmw,iﬂlfm (d1¢1 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus Terminal
(48) — g'lmadunsatia s9A1une 2;Tsb Ramkhamhaeng 2
Bus Depot

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: vhsﬂmmﬁwm (818 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus
Terminal (48)

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

Fi

0.2:06 7

U210 / 184
o] /o 2od 4 .
uunqs R L 14 }"}" 4]
64
Ve g 2 304
i 14 &
uvensie i | | ",‘ F o7
% i ¥ | 12 74 -
" LT :
6 i ] / 76~
adog S = 3119
A 4 7
G b /JL-U.‘QP2 ¥
nsouinwL BT ik
2 &«h | i =
2B 38
8C _
0 [ l_
0 b
” -+

wssUs: 10D
Flsvikida £

3 ol % / b=
5 g :
Uaidan / r
¥, 18 uoawa

HL.II"iSIJS'Iﬂ'IS

wsauE

m 311 (48) — a5 e 2 - ‘fm'iwﬁr;Ramkhamhaeng 2
- Wat Pho

BusMaps

Hassmunid

5 OpenStreeibap contributors


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-11-48-214811778-890300513
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-11-48-214811778-890300513
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-11-48-214811778-890300513

BTS Gnau (n1vaan 1);Bts Chit Lom (Exit 1)
iFunsagnan;Central Chidlom

BTS waulda (n1vaan 3);Bts Ploenchit (Exit 3)
wanAuIUI;Soi Nana

mﬂﬁuﬂs'ffﬂﬂmlaé,z{‘uu%wmm;Pacific Building,
Sukhumwit Soi 7

fauguuiIn 15;Soi Sukhumwit 15
Tsfuduguuin;Robinsonsukhumvit
Tsvusudafiugs;Jasmine City Hotel
FauguNIn 27;Soi Sukhumwit 27
asvuuSuaas;Opposite Emsphere
m\‘l‘ﬁmmummaﬁ%;Benjasiri Park (Opposite)
(Sumlatiius;Emquartier

FasgunIn 41;Soi Sukhumwit 41
\5udaa;Rain Hil

GaudguniIn 49;Soi Sukhumwit 49

waaguNIN 34;Soi Sukhumvit 34

BTS naimaa (n1vaan 1);Bts Thonglo (Exit 1)
FaaguNIn 57;Soi Sukhumvit Soi 57
PaUFUYNIN 40(QLuaTﬁ);Soi Sukhumvit 40 (Unesco)
wiRasiandie;Major Ekamai

dns1snav;Wat Thatthong

AFILINTTUELUUIUI AR D UALDUATIH NFINN (T5E);-
Opposite St. Andrews International School, Bangkok
(Secondary School)

BTS waslaus (nvaan3d);Bts Phra Khanong (Exit 3)
nananse1aus;Phra Khanong Market
nasusnaauua;After On Nut Junction
u&vuanaauuas;After On Nut Junction

]
al

i Fugdaaunar;Century On Nut



asvtndinUIEanSy Taus;Opposite Phra Khanong
District Office

»a1au1N1N;Bang Chak Market

dntinvuanasiu 3;Department of Transport Bangkok
area 3

wag1]aauidf;Soi Punnawithi

mosﬁmcﬁaﬂammm 64;0pposite Soi Sukhumvit 64
2aeE95550d15M;Soi Wachiratham Sathit
wauguNIn 101/2;Soi Sukhumvit 101/2

BTS aaugw (n1vaan 5);Bts Udomsuk (Exit 5)
nangeangwy;Udomsuk Market
Tsusuilsuasunsua;Niran Grand Hotel
masﬁmcﬁauamua‘u 24;0pposite Soi Udomsuk 24
L uASudn 3;Saranchit 3 Village
afauilsyAnguaziiau;Soi Prawit Lae Phuean
MRT ¢Faau;Mrt Sri Udom

TsvusuTulna u1vun;Novotel Bangna Hotel
T5ousnTuTna uavun

Tsvusuda;Maple Hotel

PaLUWUI-0317 35;Soi Bangna-Trad 35
m\w]wmu‘r?'u;Opposite Nation Tower
wyUIuUIUIIaan;Bangna Villa
m\‘l‘ﬁmmqmwnL'Ja%;Opposite Bangna Tower

MTIUIN W WAL §r990unl;Opposite Princ Hospital Su-
varnabhumi

ugﬁﬂué‘uﬁuﬂi;Santi Nakhon Village
msoﬁ]mmau,ﬁa;Opposite Bang Kaeo
Tsvi3aungumwiangn;Krungtheppittaya School

AFTILI 3.FIMANN 2 (1se6) 1);Opposite Ramkhamhaeng
University 2 (Gate 1)



aj”lmuamﬂéﬁa AW 2;Tsb Ramkhamhaeng 2 Bus
Depot



Direction

vi'ﬁﬂmw,a;'n‘m (818 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus Terminal
(48) — g'Wadunsatiad s7ud1une 2;Tsb Ramkhamhaeng 2
Bus Depot

73 stops

Open route schedule

Vi’ﬁﬂa’)ul,?s%‘ﬁﬁ] (818 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus Terminal
(48)

ARDIALNAILAN (ﬂom%ﬁ);Khlong Khu Mueang Doem
fgoudau;Museum Siam
aauasﬂmsuﬂ;Saranrom Park
wéx‘nﬁﬁﬂw'ﬁxmﬁ%;Behind the Si Kak Phraya Si
m\i‘ﬁﬁmaéuﬂio;Chalermkrung (Opposite)
MRT dugan;Mrt Sam Yot Station
wenadal;S. A. B. Intersection
SawseRIsuns;Wat Phra Phiren
na1n753n3;Worachak Market
nauLanLIue3;Before Maen Si intersection
afauuNueA3; Soi Maen Si

sw.de2;Hua Chieaw Hospital
teALd;Yossae

Jnsuenn;Wat Sam Ngam

Indfenvaa (Wsr5111);Wat Chai Mongkhon

dontiumaTuladiunuiu;Pathumwan Institute of Technolo-
ay

ViaAalImusssuumingamnaviuas;Bangkok Art and Cul-
ture Center

duufuinas;Siam Center
IaUnuiunsu;Wat Pathum Wanaram

BTS Gnau (n1vaan 1);Bts Chit Lom (Exit 1)
1Fun3agnan;Central Chidlom

BTS waulds (n1vaan 3);Bts Ploenchit (Exit 3)

Route schedule

vi'ﬁnmw,é;’n‘m (818 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus Terminal
(48) — a'lnadunaalid ALy 2;Tsb Ramkhamhaeng 2
Bus Depot

Monday —
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday —
Friday -
Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: vh'inmut,iwm (818 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus
Terminal (48)

Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 2 hour 1 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-11-48-214811778-890300513

wanu1u;Soi Nana

armsuldiaas, gunineas7;Pacific Building,
Sukhumwit Soi 7

FaagunIn 15;Soi Sukhumwit 15
Tstuduguuin;Robinsonsukhumvit
Tsousudafiudgi;Jasmine City Hotel
fAaagunIn 27;Soi Sukhumwit 27
asvuENEES;Opposite Emsphere
msw]mmumzyaﬁ%;Benjasiri Park (Opposite)
\Sumiafiss; Emquartier

fatguuIn 41;Soi Sukhumwit 41
\5udiaa;Rain Hil

fAatgunIn 49;Soi Sukhumwit 49

FasgunIn 34;Soi Sukhumvit 34

BTS nawmaa (nvaan 1);Bts Thonglo (Exit 1)
GaugunIn 57;Soi Sukhumvit Soi 57
AaELFUYNIN 40(QLuﬁTﬁ);Soi Sukhumvit 40 (Unesco)
LuLaa%Lanﬁﬂ;Major Ekamai

Ins1snav;Wat Thatthong

m‘s\‘l‘ﬂmTi\‘lﬁﬂumm‘mﬁLsﬁuﬁuaum?;a NN (U583);-
Opposite St. Andrews International School, Bangkok
(Secondary School)

BTS wazloud (n1vaand);Bts Phra Khanong (Exit 3)
naAWse1Bud;Phra Khanong Market
u&vuanaauuas;After On Nut Junction
nduanaauna;After On Nut Junction
iFug3aauua;Century On Nut

asvzuainvIuansIuus; Opposite Phra Khanong
District Office

»aNAU191N;Bang Chak Market



AninvuanaIiu 3;Department of Transport Bangkok
area 3

afaein|oueudfi;Soi Punnawithi

AN LFYNAIN 64:0pposite Soi Sukhumvit 64
HaEeIT559550d150;Soi Wachiratham Sathit
faaguniIn 101/2;Soi Sukhumvit 101/2

BTS aauda (n1vaan 5);Bts Udomsuk (Exit 5)
patnaaNge;Udomsuk Market
Tsusuiifuasunsue;Niran Grand Hotel
msoqjmsﬁauqmuam 24;0pposite Soi Udomsuk 24
U UASudn 3;Saranchit 3 Village
gaulszAnsuaziiian:Soi Prawit Lae Phuean
MRT ¢Zaau;Mrt Sri Udom

TavusuTuTna uvun;Novotel Bangna Hotel
TsausuTuTina uau

Tsvusuia;Maple Hotel

PaLUNUI-0310 35;Soi Bangna-Trad 35
m5vuudiu;Opposite Nation Tower
mg'ﬁ'mmquﬁaé'\;Bangna Villa
mo‘ﬁ'mm\‘luwrnL'Ja‘;;Opposite Bangna Tower

fIUN SW. WU FI550u0)N;Opposite Princ Hospital Su-
varnabhumi

it udufiuas;Santi Nakhon Village
m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmmmﬁ's;Opposite Bang Kaeo
Tsvi3aunganwiangn;Krungtheppittaya School

ATITIN 2.FIUANNY 2 (15=6) 1);Opposite Ramkhamhaeng
University 2 (Gate 1)

alnusunualid s1Aune 2;Tsb Ramkhamhaeng 2 Bus
Depot



Direction

aj”lmuamﬁéﬁa AW 2;Tsb Ramkhamhaeng 2 Bus
Depot — Vi’l’iﬂa’JuLf;ﬂL‘ﬁﬁ] (18 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus
Terminal (48)

70 stops

Open route schedule

aj'lmuamﬂéﬁa s7uALYY 2;Tsb Ramkhamhaeng 2 Bus
Depot

ASIUINAAIANLIIa5IU;Opposite Number One Market

1.57A M 2 (Use6 1);Ramkhamhaeng University 2 (Gate

1)

1.57AUM 2 (1U5e6 2);Ramkhamhaeng University 2 (Gate
2)

WYLIUTUNUT VIUI-WLLKIU;Manthana Bangna - Wong-
waen Village

ﬂaa\‘lﬁuma;Ton Tan

nUU9987555;Chanyawat Road

mmﬁ’;;Bang Kaeo

auﬁﬁmm%ﬁ u9u1;Lumpini Mega City Bang Na
SW.WE U d§2550u0N;Princ Hospital Suvarnabhumi
momm’ma%;Bang Na Tower
asaginmanvldanilday;Soi Wat Khlong Palad Priang
m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmmjﬁmuwu'ﬁaé’];Opposite Bangna Villa Village
Lu‘f?'u;Nation Tower

21A15LAenas; Teo Hong Building
ANN5UAS SN Sri Eiem Interchange

AnMduisa A3ua3uns;Supalai Park Srinakarin
#5921 MRT #3aau;Opposite MRT Si Udom

nvUNTaslssiInauaziian;Opposite Soi Prawit Lae
Phuean

mosﬂmm;iﬁmﬁ%mﬁm 3;0pposite Saranchit 3 Village
gadanndy 24;Soi Udom Suk 24

wiinlasaaudw;Makro Food Service Udomsuk

Route schedule

ajimuﬁmaéﬁﬁ ALY 2;Tsb Ramkhamhaeng 2 Bus
Depot — nsadiutange (818 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus
Terminal (48)

Monday —
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday —
Friday -
Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: g Wadunaatia 71w 2; Tsb Ramkhamhaeng
2 Bus Depot

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-11-48-214811778-890300513

mo‘ﬁmmmmqmuam;Opposite Udomsuk Market

BTS aauga (n1vaan 4);Bts Udomsuk (Exit 4)
FaaguNIn 66;Sukhumwit 66

m‘soﬂjﬂusﬁauamuﬁm 101/2;0pposite Soi Sukhumvit 101/2

mswjﬂwﬁam‘?sﬁﬁum%m;Opposite Soi Wachiratham
Sathit

fatgunIn 64;Soi Sukhumwit 64
msoiwwﬁaaﬂmmﬁﬁ;At Khao Soi Punnawithi
mg'ﬁmL%aqﬁ%;Rueangsiri Village
m\‘l‘ﬂmmmmmomn;Bang Chak Market

fAaguuiIn 56;Soi Sukhumwit 56
dninvulwansslaus;Phra Khanong District Office
Tasigaaunas;Lotus On Nut

ﬁauLLﬂnéauwﬁ;Before On Nut Junction
mwﬁmmmﬂwsz‘imm;Phrakhanong Market (Opposite)
BTS wszlaud (n1vaan 2);Bts Phra Khanong (Exit 2)

THEFUUUUNTIRLGUALIUATNTINW (N581); St Andrews
International School

Inanianiis;Gateway Ekamai
naws1aav;Science Center for Education
satguuiIn 40;Soi Sukhumwit 40

BTS nawmaa (n1vaan 2,4);Bts Thonglo (Exit 2,4)
satguuiIn 34;Soi Sukhumwit 34
aouyaaliug;Embassy Of The Philippines
BTS wsauniy (n1vaand);Bts Phromphong (Exit 4)
anaulueyad5;Benjasiri Park

satguuiIn 20;Soi Sukhumwit 20

GaaguNIn 18;Soi Sukhumwit 18

mm‘s“lmjaum%;Times Square Building Mall



a5t Tseusy lauandiaud NUNN §UNIN;Opposite Hyatt
Regency Bangkok Sukhumvit

BTS uiun (n1vaan 2);Bts Nana (Exit 2)
waudaEuimas;Ploenchit Center

BTS waudn (n1vaand);Bts Phloenchit (Exit 4)
a1a1sauau; Tonson Tower
ﬁ'\ﬁn\numﬁ'zmmw'\ﬁ;Royal Thai Police Headquarters
amuaum%;Siam Square

FunAnIuMeené:National Stadium

AT TATENIAA (wse97 1);Opposite Wat Chai
Mongkhon (Rama 1)

21A15A3answe;Srijillasap Building
Tausaumnw@Asuns;Debsirin School
TsvFauIanaunanda;Wat Phlapplachai School

FN.ARN (ﬁmuuwmo);Bma General Hospital (Thanon Lu-
ang Side)

259n5;Worachak

4mén;Wat Chaichana Songkhram (Wat Tuek)
J915W1;Wangburapa

ﬁauﬁﬁﬂw's:mﬁ%;Before Si Kak Phraya Sri
25195na7;Central Traffic
mi’;uﬁm‘mﬂws%nmﬁuuﬂu;Territorial Defense Command
muLfSwm;Suan Chao Chet

vi'ﬁﬂmw,cs'n‘m (818 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus Terminal
(48)



Direction

aj”lmuamﬁéﬁa AW 2;Tsb Ramkhamhaeng 2 Bus
Depot — Vi’l’iﬂa’JuLf;ﬂL‘ﬁﬁ] (18 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus
Terminal (48)

70 stops

Open route schedule

aj'lmuamﬂéﬁa s7uALYY 2;Tsb Ramkhamhaeng 2 Bus
Depot

ASIUINAAIANLIIa5IU;Opposite Number One Market

1.57A M 2 (Use6 1);Ramkhamhaeng University 2 (Gate

1)

1.57AUM 2 (1U5e6 2);Ramkhamhaeng University 2 (Gate
2)

WYLIUTUNUT VIUI-WLLKIU;Manthana Bangna - Wong-
waen Village

ﬂaa\‘lﬁuma;Ton Tan

nUU9987555;Chanyawat Road

mmﬁ’;;Bang Kaeo

auﬁﬁmm%ﬁ u9u1;Lumpini Mega City Bang Na
SW.WE U d§2550u0N;Princ Hospital Suvarnabhumi
momm’ma%;Bang Na Tower
asaginmanvldanilday;Soi Wat Khlong Palad Priang
m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmmjﬁmuwu'ﬁaé’];Opposite Bangna Villa Village
Lu‘f?'u;Nation Tower

21A15LAenas; Teo Hong Building
ANN5UAS SN Sri Eiem Interchange

AnMduisa A3ua3uns;Supalai Park Srinakarin
#5921 MRT #3aau;Opposite MRT Si Udom

nvUNTaslssiInauaziian;Opposite Soi Prawit Lae
Phuean

mosﬂmm;iﬁmﬁ%mﬁm 3;0pposite Saranchit 3 Village
T395aud35nUs9;Sirirattanathorn School

AINV AN UNUTU;Opposite Mahasin community

Route schedule

ajimuﬁmaéﬁﬁ ALY 2;Tsb Ramkhamhaeng 2 Bus
Depot — Vi’l’iﬂa’JuL‘SﬂL‘ﬁﬁ] (818 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus
Terminal (48)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: g Wadunaatia 71w 2; Tsb Ramkhamhaeng
2 Bus Depot

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-11-48-214811778-890300513

Hadanndy 24;Soi Udom Suk 24

wlalrsaangu;Makro Food Service Udomsuk
mw]mmmmqmuam;Opposite Udomsuk Market

BTS aaugw (nvaan 4);Bts Udomsuk (Exit 4)
FaaguNIn 66;Sukhumwit 66

m‘soﬂjﬂusﬁauamuﬁm 101/2;0pposite Soi Sukhumvit 101/2

mﬂjﬂwﬁamsﬁsﬁﬁum%m;Opposite Soi Wachiratham
Sathit

fAatgunIn 64;Soi Sukhumwit 64
msaiwwﬁaaﬂmmﬁﬁ;At Khao Soi Punnawithi
mg'ﬁml,%aﬂﬁ%;Rueangsiri Village
moimmmmmomn;Bang Chak Market

fAatguniIn 56;Soi Sukhumwit 56
dninvuaanseTaus;Phra Khanong District Office
Tasidaaunas;Lotus On Nut

ﬁauLLﬂnéauwﬁ;Before On Nut Junction
m5\‘lsﬁmmmﬂwsx‘f,mm;Phrakhanong Market (Opposite)
BTS wszlaud (n1vaan 2);Bts Phra Khanong (Exit 2)

THEBUUUUNTIRLTUAULIUATNTINW (N581); St Andrews
International School

inaasaniie: Gateway Ekamai
nawsraav;Science Center for Education
satguuiIn 40;Soi Sukhumwit 40

BTS nawaa (nvaan 2,4);Bts Thonglo (Exit 2,4)
aatguuiIn 34;Soi Sukhumwit 34
aouyaaliug;Embassy Of The Philippines
BTS wsauniy (n1vaand);Bts Phromphong (Exit 4)
anaulueyad5;Benjasiri Park

satguuiIn 20;Soi Sukhumwit 20



Gaudgunin 18;Soi Sukhumwit 18

mm‘s”l.m]aum%;Times Square Building Mall

a5t Tgousy lauan3iaud NP JUnIN;Opposite Hyatt
Regency Bangkok Sukhumvit

BTS uiun (n1vaan 2);Bts Nana (Exit 2)
waudaEumas;Ploenchit Center

BTS waudn (n1vaand);Bts Phloenchit (Exit 4)
a1m1sauau; Tonson Tower
ﬁ'\ﬁnmumﬁ'zml,m‘ﬁ'\ﬁ;Royal Thai Police Headquarters
amuaum%;Siam Square

FunAnIuMeené:National Stadium

ATV TATENIAA (wse97 1);Opposite Wat Chai
Mongkhon (Rama 1)

21A15A3answe;Srijillasap Building
TsusaumwAsuUns;Debsirin School
TsvFauIanaunanda;Wat Phlapplachai School

FN.ARN (ﬁmuuwmq);Bma General Hospital (Thanon Lu-
ang Side)

Jméin;Wat Chaichana Songkhram (Wat Tuek)
4915W1;Wangburapa

ﬁauﬁﬁnwszmﬂ%;Before Si Kak Phraya Sri
mi’;f;lﬁfg‘mﬂws%nmﬁuuﬂu;Territorial Defense Command
muLfSwm;Suan Chao Chet

vi'ﬁﬂmuus'n‘m (818 48);Suan Chao Chet Bus Terminal
(48)

3-11 (48) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bang Na

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



